
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 8 APRIL, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

301 1 BEWITCHED Laufey1 AWAL LAULP003CD
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5

3

4
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9

10

R/E

R/E

NEW

8

11

17

R/E

R/E

14

R/E

13

R/E

COME AWAY WITH ME

SWIMMING IN UNCERTAINTY

VISIONS

ULTIMATE SINATRA

KIND OF BLUE

LA LA LAND

CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME

MOVING ON SKIFFLE

GREAT WOMEN OF SONG: BILLIE HOLIDAY

THE SKY WILL STILL BE THERE TOMORROW

TENDER HEART

IT'S TIME

THE CARNEGIE HALL CONCERT

WHERE I'M MEANT TO BE

WHERE THE ANGELS FALL

HARMONY BLOOMS

BLUE TRAIN

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF

COWBOY BEBOP: THE REAL FOLK BLUES LEGENDS

Norah Jones

Hussy Hicks

Norah Jones

Frank Sinatra

Miles Davis

Soundtrack

Norah Jones

Van Morrison

Billie Holiday

Charles Lloyd

Mia Dyson

Michael Buble

Alice Coltrane

Ezra Collective

The Cat Empire

Velvet Trip

John Coltrane

Fleetwood Mac

Seatbelts

BNO/UMA

IND

BNO/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

INR/UMA

EMI

VMA/UMA

VE/UMA

BNO/UMA

MGM

RPS/WAR

VE/UMA

LIB/UMA

DIT

IND

BNO/UMA

SME

MIL/SME

<P>11

<P>2

<P>5

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

5

11

3

1

14

15

1

4

4

3

6

680

5

4

434

912

219

83

45

22

1

6

817

2

2

30

4

230

207

6

5417472

HH012

5867149

4729205

88697335522

B002562002

0988542

4819141

B003823201

602458167948

BDR019

9362489462

602458828689

PTKF30201

TCE015CD

VELVET001

3771410

88985493092

19658870771
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